
Kreisjugendzeltlager 2023 in Warmsen

Platz Verein Name 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Nela Meinke 100,5 103,1 203,6

Philipp Meyer 99,3 103,9 203,2

Miko Schulz 101,4 102,5 203,9

Raphael Böckman 102,1 102 204,1

Bjarne Wilhelm 96,7 100,8 197,5

Lina Wilhlem 100,9 103,7 204,6

Mateo Elias Fehler 104,8 104,9 209,7

Noel Wilhelmsmeyer 102,2 102 204,2

Jesse Wirth 92,9 94,9 187,8

Tarje Brüns 98,7 101,7 200,4

Justus Meyer 103,6 101,8 205,4

Till Cordes 98,1 97 195,1

Jamie Felske 99,8 101,4 201,2

Sophie Cordes 100,9 103,9 204,8

Henry Streule 97,1 97,7 194,8

Emmy Ziesmer 103,8 105,4 209,2

Josine Tiedemann 97,9 102,2 200,1

Fiete Hillmann 94,8 95,7 190,5

Janik Badenhop 100,6 102,4 203

Mina Schulz 102 102,4 204,4

Marle Cordes 88,7 94,8 183,5

Mira Buschhorn 89,1 96,5 185,6

Daja Rieke 94 100,5 194,5

Erik Hillmann 100 95 195

Mila Marie Sophie Groth 79,5 84 163,5

Leon Düpree 97,7 105,5 203,2

Felix Baumbach 102,2 99,3 201,5

Max Buck 95,4 88,8 184,2

Moritz Buck 93,2 96,7 189,9

Jan Buhre 93,3 97 190,3

Maya Kirst 103,8 105,8 209,6

Nele Suschowk 102,7 51,1 153,8

Kaycee Felske 96,3 99,2 195,5

Luiz Machai 100,3 100 200,3

Mats Javanovic 85,3 83,3 168,6

Mia Sophie Meyer 97,2 89 186,2

Lenja Reckweg 79,5 62,5 142

Damin Rieke 99,9 104 203,9

Luan Eickhoff 83,1 100,7 183,8

Adrian Meyer 92,9 96,1 189

James Nickel 98,6 91,1 189,7

David Nickel 86,1 64 150,1

Lichtpunkt Mannschaftswertung

1.

SV Doenhausen 1 528,8

2.

SV Doenhausen 2 568,2

3.

SV Gandesbergen 606,2

4.

SV Haselhorn 1 575,1

5.

SV Haselhorn 2 529,7

6.

7.

SV Hämelhausen 

Hohenholz 1
610,7

8.

SV Hämelhausen 

Hohenholz 2
600,9

9.

SV Leese 1 564,410.

SV Leese 2 555,1

11.

SV Leese 3 600,8

12.

SV Leese 4 558,9

SV Darlaten 601,7

13.

14.

SV Hämelhausen 

Hohenholz 3
590,9

SV Nendorf 599,8



LiPu

Startnummer Verein 1. Serie (1/10) 2. Serie (1/10) Gesamtringzahl
(1/10)

1. FEHLER, Mateo Elias 53 Darlaten 104,8 104,9 209,7 209,7  Ringe

2. KIRST, Maya 27 Leese 103,8 105,8 209,6 209,6  Ringe

3. ZIESMER, Emmy 49 Nendorf 103,8 105,4 209,2 209,2  Ringe

4. MEYER, Justus 34 Hämelhausen 103,6 101,8 205,4 205,4  Ringe

5. CORDES, Sophie 14 Leese 100,9 103,9 204,8 204,8  Ringe

6. WILHELM, Lina 48 Gandesbergen 100,9 103,7 204,6 204,6  Ringe

7. SCHULZ, Mina 44 Hämelhausen 102,0 102,4 204,4 204,4  Ringe

8. WILHELMSMEYER, Noel 54 Darlaten 102,2 102,0 204,2 204,2  Ringe

9. BÖCKMANN, Raphael 5 Gandesbergen 102,1 102,0 204,1 204,1  Ringe

10. RIEKE, Damian 42 Haselhorn 99,9 104,0 203,9 203,9  Ringe

11. SCHULZ, Miko 43 Hämelhausen 101,4 102,5 203,9 203,9  Ringe

12. MEINKE, Nela 30 Hämelhausen 100,5 103,1 203,6 203,6  Ringe

13. DÜPREE, Leon 16 Doenhausen 97,7 105,5 203,2 203,2  Ringe

14. MEYER, Philipp 33 Hämelhausen 99,3 103,9 203,2 203,2  Ringe

15. BADENHOP, Jannik 1 Hämelhausen 100,6 102,4 203,0 203,0  Ringe

16. GEHRMANN, Clara 23 Steimbke 100,4 101,9 202,3 202,3  Ringe

17. EISBERG, Laura 19 Lavelsloh 100,3 101,3 201,6 201,6  Ringe

18. BAUMBACH, Felix 3 Doenhausen 102,2 99,3 201,5 201,5  Ringe

19. FELSKE, Jamie 21 Leese 99,8 101,4 201,2 201,2  Ringe

20. BRÜNS, Tarje 7 Hämelhausen 98,7 101,7 200,4 200,4  Ringe

21. MACHAI, Luiz 29 Leese 100,3 100,0 200,3 200,3  Ringe

22. TIEDEMANN, Josinie 52 Nendorf 97,9 102,2 200,1 200,1  Ringe

23. WILHELM, Bjarne 47 Gandesbergen 96,7 100,8 197,5 197,5  Ringe

24. FELSKE, Kaycee 22 Leese 96,3 99,2 195,5 195,5  Ringe

25. CORDES (2), Till 56 Hämelhausen 98,1 97,0 195,1 195,1  Ringe

26. HILLMANN, Erik 25 Haselhorn 100,0 95,0 195,0 195,0  Ringe

27. STREULE, Henry 45 Leese 97,1 97,7 194,8 194,8  Ringe

28. RIEKE, Daja 41 Haselhorn 94,0 100,5 194,5 194,5  Ringe

29. EISBERG, Anna 18 Lavelsloh 95,4 95,9 191,3 191,3  Ringe



Ausdruck vom: 12.08.2023 17:42:23 ­ DISAG OpticScoreServer

Startnummer Verein 1. Serie (1/10) 2. Serie (1/10) Gesamtringzahl
(1/10)

30. HILLMANN, Fiete 51 Nendorf 94,8 95,7 190,5 190,5  Ringe

31. BUHRE, Jan 10 Leese 93,3 97,0 190,3 190,3  Ringe

32. BUCK, Moritz 9 Leese 93,2 96,7 189,9 189,9  Ringe

33. NICKEL, James 36 Doenhausen 98,6 91,1 189,7 189,7  Ringe

34. MEYER, Milan 32 Doenhausen 93,5 95,6 189,1 189,1  Ringe

35. MEYER, Adrian 31 Doenhausen 92,9 96,1 189,0 189,0  Ringe

36. BÖHM (2), Leon  57 Doenhausen 88,7 99,7 188,4 188,4  Ringe

37. WIRTH, Jesse 55 Darlaten 92,9 94,9 187,8 187,8  Ringe

38. MEYER, Mia Sophie 35 Leese 97,2 89,0 186,2 186,2  Ringe

39. BUSCHHORN, Mira 11 Haselhorn 89,1 96,5 185,6 185,6  Ringe

40. BUCK, Max 8 Leese 95,4 88,8 184,2 184,2  Ringe

41. EICKHOFF, Luan 17 Haselhorn 83,1 100,7 183,8 183,8  Ringe

42. CORDES, Marle 15 Hämelhausen 88,7 94,8 183,5 183,5  Ringe

43. REHMSTEDT, Hendrik 40 Hämelhausen 85,7 95,5 181,2 181,2  Ringe

44. JAVANOVIC, Mats 26 Leese 85,3 83,3 168,6 168,6  Ringe

45. GROTH, Mila Marie Sophie 24 Doenhausen 79,5 84,0 163,5 163,5  Ringe

46. OHLMEIER, Johnas  58 Hämelhausen 84,1 77,8 161,9 161,9  Ringe

47. SUSCHOWK, Nele 46 Leese 102,7 51,1 153,8 153,8  Ringe

48. KYBAIT, Leonie 28 Steimbke 72,7 77,8 150,5 150,5  Ringe

49. NICKEL, David 37 Doenhausen 86,1 64,0 150,1 150,1  Ringe

50. RECKWEG, Lenja 39 Haselhorn 79,5 62,5 142,0 142,0  Ringe


